Regulation
Number
66025

66026

66027

66018

66019

66024

66028

66020

66023

66021

66022

Action

Install:

Install:

Install:

Reason:

Remove:

Remove:

Install:

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

TRAFFIC REGULATION FACT SHEET

Restriction: Location

No Parking Anytime: 20™ Street, north side, from Brooklyn Avenue to Euclid
Avenue

No Parking Anytime: 21* Terrace, south side, from Euclid Avenue to Garfield
Avenue

No Parking Anytime: Euclid Avenue, west side, from 20th Street to 21st
Terrace

Requested by Black Economic Union of KC

One-Way Street: Westbound: 52" Street between Holmes Street and Rockhill
Road

One-Way Street: Southbound: Holmes Street from 52nd Street (North Drive) to
52nd Street (South Drive)

One-Way Street: Westbound: 52" Street between Charlotte Street and Rockhill
Road

No Parking Anytime: Holmes Street, east side, from 52nd Street (North Drive)
to 52nd Street (South Drive)

Requested by UMKC

Yield: Westbound: Agnes Avenue and 65th Street

Yield: Eastbound: Walrond Avenue and 65th Street

To establish right-of-way

Yield: Eastbound and Westbound: N Kentucky Avenue and NE 116th Street
To establish right-of-way

Yield: Northbound and Southbound: N Maywood Avenue and NE 100" Street

To establish right of way



66029 Install:  Accessible Parking: Peery Avenue, south side, from a point 310 feet west of
White Avenue then west 22 feet

Reason: Requested by property owner at 5829 Peery Avenue



	Sheet1

