TRAFFIC REGULATION FACT SHEET

Regulation Number	Action	Restriction: Location
66025	Install:	No Parking Anytime: 20 th Street, north side, from Brooklyn Avenue to Euclid Avenue
66026	Install:	No Parking Anytime: 21 st Terrace, south side, from Euclid Avenue to Garfield Avenue
66027	Install:	No Parking Anytime: Euclid Avenue, west side, from 20th Street to 21st Terrace
	Reason:	Requested by Black Economic Union of KC
66018	Remove:	One-Way Street: Westbound: 52 nd Street between Holmes Street and Rockhill Road
66019	Remove:	One-Way Street: Southbound: Holmes Street from 52nd Street (North Drive) to 52nd Street (South Drive)
66024	Install:	One-Way Street: Westbound: 52 nd Street between Charlotte Street and Rockhill Road
66028	Install:	No Parking Anytime: Holmes Street, east side, from 52nd Street (North Drive) to 52nd Street (South Drive)
	Reason:	Requested by UMKC
66020	Install:	Yield: Westbound: Agnes Avenue and 65th Street
66023	Install:	Yield: Eastbound: Walrond Avenue and 65th Street
	Reason:	To establish right-of-way
66021	Install:	Yield: Eastbound and Westbound: N Kentucky Avenue and NE 116th Street
	Reason:	To establish right-of-way
66022	Install:	Yield: Northbound and Southbound: N Maywood Avenue and NE 100 th Street
	Reason:	To establish right of way

66029 **Install:** Accessible Parking: Peery Avenue, south side, from a point 310 feet west of

White Avenue then west 22 feet

Reason: Requested by property owner at 5829 Peery Avenue